Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu

COURNON

14
29
29

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

ProLigue Saison 2023 /2024
013PL15 Journée Journée 02
15/09/2023 Heure 20:30
Maison des Sports - Clermont-Ferrand

NANCY

19
Fin match 60" 37
37

Cournon

Temps Total "
I I o ey e I A

VEKIC
7 NKONDA
9 SKALSKI
12 NDIAYE

13 LAGIER PITRE
14 LEMONNIER
17 BOUCHILLOU
18 GROSJEAN

19 CORCHER

21 DOURTE

23 MUSY

27 SAUSSAY

44 BENHALIMA

Temps Total
I N N I o e O e K Y R

90 QUINTIN
96 PEIGUE
99 JAMET
16 JOUEURS
Nancy
BLANC
4 CLAY

7 VALENTIN
11 LEYVIGNE
13 CONTE-PRAT
16 LEGRAND

23 PELTIER
24 DUCREUX
30 JOBLON

57 VAN DEIK
7 AFANOU GATINE
90 BOUVRET
92 OUZROUR
93 GOEDERT
96 KOLTES
15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

lvan
John
Mathieu

Zacharia

Laurent
Zachary
Sacha
Matéo
Yven
Robin
Lucas

Marc Alexandre

Nori
Horace
Mattheo

Guillaume

Antoine
Baptiste
Thibaud
Marc
Rohnan
Paul
Romain
Yann
Baptiste
Thibaut
Titouan
Méel
Younes
llian
Sacha

Magnier Vincent
Pfeiffer Laurent

40:31

41:40 2/2

02:00 1/1

27:28 0/2

30:24 8/11 1/1
13:45

07:34

42:25 3/4

28:13 1/4

49:27 4/8 0/1
32:21 2/3

01:38 1/1

19:23 3/7

48:55 1/3

10:29 0/1 2/2
11:51

26 /47 3/4

04:19 1/1

46:41 5/6 1/1
22:04 4/6 0/1
46:02 4/6 0/1

40:51 10/12
00:00
30:14 2/3
39:30 417 0/1
34:06 1/1
25:46 2/3
23:51 1/1
52:53
06:22
23:24 2/2
10:09
36/48 1/4

212
1/1
0/2
9/12

3/4
1/4
4/9
2/3
1/1
3/7
1/3
2/3

29/51

1/1
6/7
417
417
10/12

2/3
4/8
1/1
2/3
1/1

212

37/52

Arbitre 2

100%
100%
0%
75%

75%
25%
44%
67%
100%
43%
33%
67%

57%

100%
86%
57%
57%
83%

67%
50%
100%
67%
100%

100%

71%

12/40

2/9
14749

16/45

16 /45

30%

22%
29%

36%

36%

1 1
1 2
1
1 5
1 3

1

3 1
1 1
6 16 2

5
3 1
2
4 2
4
1 1
1
1
1 1
6 19 3

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Bailly Alexandre

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



